CENTRAL BEDFORDSHIRE SHADOW COUNCIL

THE SHADOW EXECUTIVE Thursday, 10 April 2008

DECISIONS DIGEST

THE CALL-IN DEADLINE FOR ANY ITEMS CONTAINED IN THIS DIGEST IS 5.00 P.M. ON TUESDAY 22 APRIL 2008. SUBJECT TO ANY CALL-IN
5.00 P.M. ON TUESDAT 22 APRIL 2000. SUBJECT TO ANT CALL-IN
REQUESTS BEING RECEIVED, ALL THE DECISIONS WILL BE ACTIONED
ON OR AFTER 23 APRIL 2008.

AGENDA ITEM NO./SUBJECT	DECISION	PORTFOLIO HOLDER	ACTIONING OFFICER
3 CREATING CENTRAL BEDFORDSHIRE IMPLEMENTATION STRATEGY (Contact Officer: Simon Redmore email: simon.redmore@midbeds.gov.uk)	that subject to the revised figure 1 (Page 3.7) as circulated at the meeting, the Creating Central Bedfordshire Implementation Strategy, as set out at Appendix "A" to the report of the Proper Officer of Mid Bedfordshire District Council, be approved.	Leader	Interim Chief Executive/ Jaki Salisbury/Simon Redmore

AGENDA ITEM NO.	DECISION	PORTFOLIO HOLDER	ACTIONING OFFICER
4 APPOINTMENT OF THE CENTRAL IMPLEMENTATION TEAM (CIT) (Contact Officer: Jon Ruddick/Barbara Morris emails: jon.Ruddick@southbeds.gov.uk / Barbara.morris@midbeds.gov.uk)	that the formation of the Central Bedfordshire Implementation Team, as set out in paragraph 4 to the report of the Proper Officer of Mid Bedfordshire District Council, be approved.	Leader	Interim Chief Executive/Jaki Salisbury
5 TRANSITIONAL TASK FORCES (Contact Officer: Kathrin John/Rob Mills email: kathrin.john@midbeds.gov.uk / rob.mills@southbeds.gov.uk)	 that Members be appointed to the Transitional Task Forces as shown in Appendix "A" to this Decisions Digest. that Lead Members be appointed to the Transitional Task Forces as indicated in Appendix "A". 	Leader	Interim Monitoring Officer
6 ARRANGEMENTS FOR FUTURE MEETINGS OF THE SHADOW EXECUTIVE (Contact Officer: Kathrin John/Rob Mills email: kathrin.john@midbeds.gov.uk / rob.mills@southbeds.gov.uk)	that the programme of meetings of the Executive as set out in Appendix "B" to this Decisions Digest be endorsed.	Leader	Interim Monitoring Officer

Date	15 April 2008	To:	All Members of the Shadow Council and Implementation Team by e:mail.
------	---------------	-----	--